)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:01:47 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0677 (Rat #0076, Act #0153 of 1995) Joint Resolution, By Leventis

Similar (H 3859)
A Joint Resolution to direct the Clemson University Livestock-Poultry Health Division to establish a quarantine for

laryngotracheitis, an infectious and communicable poultry disease, and to provide requirements for the quarantine.

03/29/95
03/29/95
04/06/95
04/11/95
04/11/95
04/12/95
04/18/95
04/26/95
04/27/95
05/11/95
05/17/95
05/17/95
06/05/95
08/14/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-15
Read second time SJ-32

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-32
Read third time and sent to House SJ-10

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
Read second time HJ-29

Read third time and enrolled HJ-14

Ratified R 76

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/95

Copies available

Act No. 153

Page 1 of 1



