

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S*0677 (Rat #0076, Act #0153 of 1995) Joint Resolution, By Leventis

Similar (H 3859)

A Joint Resolution to direct the Clemson University Livestock-Poultry Health Division to establish a quarantine for laryngotracheitis, an infectious and communicable poultry disease, and to provide requirements for the quarantine.

03/29/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/29/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-7
04/06/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Agriculture and Natural Resources SJ-15
04/11/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-32
04/11/95	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-32
04/12/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-10
04/18/95	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-10
04/26/95	House	Read second time HJ-29
04/27/95	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-14
05/11/95		Ratified R 76
05/17/95		Signed By Governor
05/17/95		Effective date 05/17/95
06/05/95		Copies available
08/14/95		Act No. 153